800-142-8086 (20) HAYS STREET

THATATIONER		DUN'T NO. :	072100000032		
		EFERENCE :	004915 100	196 7A	
		: TIMIT :	\$ PREPAID		8
ORDER DATI	E : Jur	io 28, 1996			17: 2:
ORDER TIME	E : 12:	19 PM			£.;
ORDER NO.	: 004	1915			r: 0
CUSTOMER 1	NO:	100967A	<b>,</b> 4		ت 1 <u>99</u> 8 روور
CUSTOMER:		bbert Cornf BERT CORNF			3/9601071- 140.00 ****
	3850 H	lollywood B	oulevard, #40	O C. TAX	250
	Hollyw	ood, FL 3	3021	R. AGENT FEE - S	<u> </u>
		DOMESTIC F	ILING	N. BRIIX HALANCE DUS	G-44
АИ	1E:	BRIAR HILL	FLORIDA LTD.	REFIND	
		EFFECTIVE	DATE:	MIC	
		INCORPORA	TTON.		;

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF BRIAR HULL FLORIDALIZE.

WE, the understgued, desiring to form a Limited Partnership, and pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act as set forth in Sections 620.101 gt\_seq., of the Florida Statutes 5 do hereby certify

- 1. The name of the entity under which the Limited Partnership is to be conducted is BRIAL FLORIDA LTD.
- 2. The address of the office of the Limited Partnership is 3850 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 400, Hollywood, Florida 33021.
- 3. The agent for service of process apon the Limited Partnership is ROBERT M. CORNFELD, whose address is 3850 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 400, Hollywood, Florida 33021.
- 4. The name and business address of the sole general partner of the Limited Partnership is CAMBRIDGE ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation, 3850 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 400, Hollywood, Florida 33021.  $\zeta = \frac{1}{3} \frac{1}{3} \frac{1}{3}$ 
  - 5. The name and business address of the limited partner of the Limited Partnership is:

#### NAME OF LIMITED PARTNER

ADDRESS OF LIMITED PARTISER

FLORIDA APARTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership

ですること

3850 Hollywood Boulevard Suite 400 Hollywood, FL 33021

- 6. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is 3850 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 400 Hollywood, Florida 33021.
  - 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2030. DATED this 26 day of June, 1996.

#### **GENERAL PARTNER:**

CAMBRIDGE ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation

ROBERT M. CORNFELD, President

#### LIMITED PARTNER:

FLORIDA APARTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership

By: CAMBRIDGE ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation, sole General Partner

By: ROBERT M CORNFELD, President

(notarial acknowledgment continues on next page)

STATE OF FLORIDA	) ) SS:	
COUNTY OF BROWARD	)	
M. CORNTELD, as President of CAN on behalf of the comporation, who is p  My Commission Expires:  SHEILA J. PAMSEY MY COMMISSION # CO. 203200 DOPINER JOH 26, 1990	BRIDGE ASSET MZ ersonally known to n	me thisday of June, 1996 by ROHBRT ANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation, ne and who did not take an oath.  dic, State of Florida  SHEILA J. RAMSEY
STATE OF FLORIDA	<u> </u>     }	(n (r (s
COUNTY OF BROWARD	) SS: )	50
M. CORNFELD, as President of CAM	BRIDGE ASSET M. APARTMENT M hip, who is personally	e me this day of June, 1996 by ROHERT ANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation, ANAGEMENT LTD., a Florida Limited y known to me and who did not take an onti-
My Commission Expires:  SHERLA J. RAMSEY MY COMMISSION # CC 305200		olic, State of Florida SHEILA J. RAMSEY
EXPIRES: July 25, 1998 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwitters	i iiia i vaiia	

## ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION AS REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the designation of Registered Agent as set forth in this Certificate of Limited Partnership for BRIAR HILL FLORIDA LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership.

ROBERT M. CORNFELD Registered Agent

### AEEIDAYIT

STATE OF FLORIDA	) ) SS:	12 12 13
COUNTY OF BROWARD	)	版 の
BEFORE ME, the unders ("Affiant"), who being first duly	igned authority personally appeared sworn, upon oath, states as follow	ROBERT M. CORNFELD
1. That Affiant is the a Florida corporation ("Corporation the Corporation.")	President of CAMBRIDGE ASSE on"), and is duly authorized to exec	T MANAGEMENT, INC., cute this Affidavit on behalf
A TIX of Blooded Limited Dartners	ion is the sole general partner of hip (the "Limited Partnership") and la Limited Partnership is the sole lit	HORIDA VIARTMENT
3. That the amount o anticipated to be contributed by	f the capital contribution of the lim the limited partner is as follows:	ited partner and the amount
Amount co Total amou Total antic	ntributed: int anticipated to be contributed: ipated limited partner contributions	\$ 200.00 0.00 \$200.00
FURTHER AFFIANT S	AYETH NOT.	
	ROBERT M. CO	ORNFELD Affiant
SWORN TO, ACKNOV June, 1996, by ROBERT M. CO take an oath.	VLEDGED AND SUBSCRIBED RNFELD, Affiant who is personall	before me this $\frac{26}{4}$ day of y known to me and who did
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public, S	State of Florida SHEILA J. RAMSEY
SHEILA J. RAMSEY MY COMMISSION J CC 3952 EXPIRES: July 25, 1998	Print Name:	SHELLA J. KAMSEI